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201207260002
69200

07/26/2012
10:07:44

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207260002
69200

07/26/2012
10:07:44

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207260002
69210

07/26/2012
10:07:45

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207260002
69210

07/26/2012
10:07:45

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

201207300002
72860

07/30/2012
09:10:16

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
ALABAMA

201207300002
72850

07/30/2012
09:10:15

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ALABASTER
ALABAMA

201207260002
69190

07/26/2012
10:07:43

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE



201207260002
69190

07/26/2012
10:07:43

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
PROFESSION
AL
FIREFIGHTER
S
ASSOCIATION
POLITICAL
ACTION
COMMITTEE


