Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= ALABASTER PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE; Date Recorded= 2012/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207260002 69200	07/26/2012 10:07:44	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL						·
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207260002 69200	07/26/2012 10:07:44	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER						
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207260002 69210	07/26/2012 10:07:45	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL						
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207260002 69210	07/26/2012 10:07:45	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S						
		ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						
201207300002 72860	07/30/2012 09:10:16	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER ALABAMA						
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE									
201207300002 72850	07/30/2012 09:10:15	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ALABASTER ALABAMA						
		FIREFIGHTER S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE									
201207260002 69190	07/26/2012 10:07:43	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER						
		S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE			S ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE						

201207260002 69190	10:07:43	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S	ANREPORT	ALABASTER PROFESSION AL FIREFIGHTER S			
		ASSOCIATION		ASSOCIATION			
		POLITICAL		POLITICAL			
		ACTION		ACTION			
		COMMITTEE		COMMITTEE			